DEHNiso Combi Sets

Accessories

DIDH 7.10 1030 D50 V2A (106 331)

For fixing of conductors on the supporting tube and for
keeping the separation distance according to IEC/EN

62305.

Type
Part No.
Material of spacer

Material of fixing element
Material of conductor holder
Conductor holder support Rd
Height of conductor holder
Total length (1)

Insulating clearance (12)

Clamping range of supporting
tube

Permanent temperature
range

Weight

Customs tariff number
(Comb. Nomenclature EU)

GTIN
PU

DIDH 7.10 1030 D50 V2A

106 331
GRP

StSt
StSt
7-10 mm
20 mm
1030 mm
945 mm

50 mm

-50 °C ... +100 °C
715g

85389099
4013364100367
1 pc(s)
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